Circul-Air Corp
Wash It.Dry It. Store It.®
TheEvolution of Circul-Air Corp and the Dual Purpose Dryer
1940’s 1970’s 2020’s
Circul-Air Corp International established 1940
Circul-Air Corp (Circul-Air) was founded in 1940 by CT McGraw with his original patents for the electric

• Contact us for other colors
• Security Option is available to secure gear and
personal items
Locker runs unlimited based on modular design
Made in North America
Wall Mount Gear Storage
WMGL Series
Wall Mount
Width options 18”, 20” or 24”
Fixed Solid Aluminum Hanger Bar
Wall Mount Gear Storage Tech Page
18” Wide Openings
Wall Mount Gear Storage Dimensions Part# w/o security w/ optional security
18” Wide Lockers 2 position 39x21x78 CAC-WMGL-18/02 CAC-WMGL-18/02+sec
18” Wide Lockers 3 position 58x21x78 CAC-WMGL-18/03 CAC-WMGL-18/03+sec
18” Wide Lockers 4 position 77x21x78 CAC-WMGL-18/04 CAC-WMGL-18/04+sec
18” Wide Lockers 5 position 96x21x78 CAC-WMGL-18/05 CAC-WMGL-18/05+sec
18” Wide Lockers 6 position 115x21x78 CAC-WMGL-18/06 CAC-WMGL-18/06+sec
18” Wide Lockers 7 position 134x21x78 CAC-WMGL-18/07 CAC-WMGL-18/07+sec
18” Wide Lockers 8 position 153x21x78 CAC-WMGL-18/08 CAC-WMGL-18/08+sec
18” Wide Lockers 9 position 172x21x78 CAC-WMGL-18/09 CAC-WMGL-18/09+sec
18” Wide Lockers 10 position 191x21x78 CAC-WMGL-18/10 CAC-WMGL-18/10+sec
20” Wide Openings
Wall Mount Gear Storage Dimensions Part# w/o security w/ optional security
20” Wide Lockers 2 position 43x21x78 CAC-WMGL-20/02 CAC-WMGL-20/02+sec
20” Wide Lockers 3 position 64x21x78 CAC-WMGL-20/03 CAC-WMGL-20/03+sec
20” Wide Lockers 4 position 85x21x78 CAC-WMGL-20/04 CAC-WMGL-20/04+sec
20” Wide Lockers 5 position 106x21x78 CAC-WMGL-20/05 CAC-WMGL-20/05+sec
20” Wide Lockers 6 position 127x21x78 CAC-WMGL-20/06 CAC-WMGL-20/06+sec
20” Wide Lockers 7 position 148x21x78 CAC-WMGL-20/07 CAC-WMGL-20/07+sec
20” Wide Lockers 8 position 169x21x78 CAC-WMGL-20/08 CAC-WMGL-20/08+sec
20” Wide Lockers 9 position 190x21x78 CAC-WMGL-20/09 CAC-WMGL-20/09+sec
20” Wide Lockers 10 position 211x21x78 CAC-WMGL-20/10 CAC-WMGL-20/10+sec
24” Wide Openings
Wall Mount Gear Storage Dimensions Part# w/o security w/ optional security
24” Wide Lockers 2 position 51x21x78 CAC-WMGL-24/02 CAC-WMGL-24/02+sec
24” Wide Lockers 3 position 76x21x78 CAC-WMGL-24/03 CAC-WMGL-24/03+sec
24” Wide Lockers 4 position 101x21x78 CAC-WMGL-24/04 CAC-WMGL-24/04+sec
24” Wide Lockers 5 position 126x21x78 CAC-WMGL-24/05 CAC-WMGL-24/05+sec
24” Wide Lockers 6 position 151x21x78 CAC-WMGL-24/06 CAC-WMGL-24/06+sec
24” Wide Lockers 7 position 176x21x78 CAC-WMGL-24/07 CAC-WMGL-24/07+sec
24” Wide Lockers 8 position 201x21x78 CAC-WMGL-24/08 CAC-WMGL-24/08+sec
24” Wide Lockers 9 position 226x21x78 CAC-WMGL-24/09 CAC-WMGL-24/09+sec
24” Wide Lockers 10 position 251x21x78 CAC-WMGL-24/10 CAC-WMGL-24/10+sec
All wall and floor mount systems are available in lengths beyond those listed.
Contact Sales Department For Part Numbers & Pricing
for more information
800-795-1150 option 2

• Standard Color = Red
• Contact us for other colors
• Security option is available to secure gear and personal
items
Locker runs unlimited based on modular design
Made in North America
FSGL Series
Fixed Solid Aluminum
Hanger Bar
Adjustable Free Standing Feet
Free Standing Gear Storage Tech Page
24” Wide Openings
Free Standing Gear Storage Dimensions Part# w/o security w/ optional security
24” Wide Lockers 2 position 51x21x78 CAC-FSGL-24/02 CAC-FSGL-24/02+sec
24” Wide Lockers 3 position 76x21x78 CAC-FSGL-24/03 CAC-FSGL-24/03+sec
24” Wide Lockers 4 position 101x21x78 CAC-FSGL-24/04 CAC-FSGL-24/04+sec
24” Wide Lockers 5 position 126x21x78 CAC-FSGL-24/05 CAC-FSGL-24/05+sec
24” Wide Lockers 6 position 151x21x78 CAC-FSGL-24/06 CAC-FSGL-24/06+sec
24” Wide Lockers 7 position 176x21x78 CAC-FSGL-24/07 CAC-FSGL-24/07+sec
24” Wide Lockers 8 position 201x21x78 CAC-FSGL-24/08 CAC-FSGL-24/08+sec
24” Wide Lockers 9 position 226x21x78 CAC-FSGL-24/09 CAC-FSGL-24/09+sec
24” Wide Lockers 10 position 251x21x78 CAC-FSGL-24/10 CAC-FSGL-24/10+sec
20” Wide Openings
Free Standing Gear Storage Dimensions Part# w/o security w/ optional security
20” Wide Lockers 2 position 43x21x78 CAC-FSGL-20/02 CAC-FSGL-20/02+sec
20” Wide Lockers 3 position 64x21x78 CAC-FSGL-20/03 CAC-FSGL-20/03+sec
20” Wide Lockers 4 position 85x21x78 CAC-FSGL-20/04 CAC-FSGL-20/04+sec
20” Wide Lockers 5 position 106x21x78 CAC-FSGL-20/05 CAC-FSGL-20/05+sec
20” Wide Lockers 6 position 127x21x78 CAC-FSGL-20/06 CAC-FSGL-20/06+sec
20” Wide Lockers 7 position 148x21x78 CAC-FSGL-20/07 CAC-FSGL-20/07+sec
20” Wide Lockers 8 position 169x21x78 CAC-FSGL-20/08 CAC-FSGL-20/08+sec
20” Wide Lockers 9 position 190x21x78 CAC-FSGL-20/09 CAC-FSGL-20/09+sec
20” Wide Lockers 10 position 211x21x78 CAC-FSGL-20/10 CAC-FSGL-20/10+sec
18” Wide Openings
Free Standing Gear Storage Dimensions Part# w/o security w/ optional security
18” Wide Lockers 2 position 39x21x78 CAC-FSGL-18/02 CAC-FSGL-18/02+sec
18” Wide Lockers 3 position 58x21x78 CAC-FSGL-18/03 CAC-FSGL-18/03+sec
18” Wide Lockers 4 position 77x21x78 CAC-FSGL-18/04 CAC-FSGL-18/04+sec
18” Wide Lockers 5 position 96x21x78 CAC-FSGL-18/05 CAC-FSGL-18/05+sec
18” Wide Lockers 6 position 115x21x78 CAC-FSGL-18/06 CAC-FSGL-18/06+sec
18” Wide Lockers 7 position 134x21x78 CAC-FSGL-18/07 CAC-FSGL-18/07+sec
18” Wide Lockers 8 position 153x21x78 CAC-FSGL-18/08 CAC-FSGL-18/08+sec
18” Wide Lockers 9 position 172x21x78 CAC-FSGL-18/09 CAC-FSGL-18/09+sec
18” Wide Lockers 10 position 191x21x78 CAC-FSGL-18/10 CAC-FSGL-18/10+sec
All wall and floor mount systems are available in lengths beyond those listed.
Contact Sales Department For Part Numbers & Pricing
for more information
800-795-1150 option 2

Note:
• Each kit includes all hardware needed to complete assembly of storage
system.
• See accessory section for add-on hangers for gear, glove & boots
• Skid and freight extra and calculated on best way methods.
Width options 18”, 20” or 24”
Each Opening Includes:
• Heavy-Duty Steel 4 point construction
• Adjustable Helmet and Boot Shelves
• Fixed Hanger Bar and Nameplate
• Rugged Powder Coat Finish
• Standard Color = Red (Custom Color Options)
• Contact us for other colors
• Security option is available to secure gear and personal effects
18” Free Standing Dual Side Locker Dimensions Part# w/o security w/ optional security
18” 2 Each Side - total 4 position 39” x 41” x 78” CAC-FSDGL-18/D4 CAC-FSDGL-18/D4+sec
18” 3 Each Side - total 6 position 58” x 41” x 78” CAC-FSDGL-18/D6 CAC-FSDGL-18/D6+sec
18” 4 Each Side - total 8 position 77” x 41” x 78” CAC-FSDGL-18/D8 CAC-FSDGL-18/D8+sec
20” Free Standing Dual Side Locker
20” 2 Each Side - total 4 position 43” x 41” x 78” CAC-FSDGL-20/D4 CAC-FSDGL-20/D4+sec
20” 3 Each Side - total 6 position 64” x 41” x 78” CAC-FSDGL-20/D6 CAC-FSDGL-20/D6+sec
24” Free Standing Dual Side Locker
24” 2 Each Side - total 4 position 51” x 41” x 78” CAC-FSDGL-24/D4 CAC-FSDGL-24/D4+sec
24” 3 Each Side - total 6 position 76” x 41” x 78” CAC-FSDGL-24/D6 CAC-FSDGL-24/D6+sec
Mobile Gear Storage
Mobile Gear Storage Dual Sided
Single Sided or Dual Sided
with or without security option
18” Mobile Gear Storage Lockers Dimensions # w/o security w/ optional security
18” Lockers Single Sided - 2 position 39” x 21” x 78” CAC-MBGL-18/2 CAC-MBGL-18/2+sec
18” Lockers Single Sided - 3 position 58” x 21” x 78” CAC-MBGL-18/3 CAC-MBGL-18/3+sec
18” Lockers Single Sided - 4 position 77” x 21” x 78” CAC-MBGL-18/4 CAC-MBGL-18/4+sec
20” Mobile Gear Storage Lockers
20” Lockers Single Sided - 2 position 43” x 21 x 78” CAC-MBGL-20/2 CAC-MBGL-20/2+sec
20” Lockers Single Sided - 3 position 64” x 21 x 78” CAC-MBGL-20/3 CAC-MBGL-20/3+sec
24” Free Standing Lockers
24” Lockers Single Sided - 2 position 51” x 21” x 78” CAC-MBGL-24/2 CAC-MBGL-24/2+sec
24” Lockers Single Sided - 3 position 76” x 21” x 78” CAC-MBGL-24/3 CAC-MBGL-24/3+sec
18” Mobile Dual Sided Lockers Dimensions # w/o security w/ optional security
18” 2 Lockers Each Side - total 4 position 39” x 41” x 78” CAC-MBDGL-18/D4 CAC-MBDGL-18/D4+sec
18” 3 Lockers Each Side - total 6 position 58” x 41” x 78” CAC-MBDGL-18/D6 CAC-MBDGL-18/D6+sec
18” 4 Lockers Each Side - total 8 position 77” x 41” x 78” CAC-MBDGL-18/D8 CAC-MBDGL-18/D8+sec
20” Mobile Dual Sided Lockers
20” 2 Lockers Each Side - total 4 position 43” x 41” x 78” CAC-MBDGL-20/D4 CAC-MBDGL-20/D4+sec
20” 3 Lockers Each Side - total 6 position 64” x 41” x 78” CAC-MBDGL-20/D6 CAC-MBDGL-20/D6+sec
24” Mobile Dual Sided Lockers
24” 2 Lockers Each Side - total 4 position 51” x 41” x 78” CAC-MBDGL-24/D4 CAC-MBDGL-24/D4+sec
24” 3 Lockers Each Side - total 6 position 76” x 41” x 78” CAC-MBDGL-24/D6 CAC-MBDGL-24/D6+sec
Mobile Gear Storage Single Sided
for more information
800-795-1150 option 2
text msg to: 847-278-9767